

FNF Construction, Inc. www.FNFINC.com info@fnfinc.com

Media Contact

Deena Ross (480) 784-2910 dross@fnfinc.com

Contractor Licenses

Arizona, Class A 69374 & Class B 83636
California, 587527
Georgia, GCCO003558
Mississippi, 19613-MC
Montana, 10157
Nevada, 28660
New Mexico, GA98 & GF98
North Dakota, Class A 39866
Utah, 248915-5551

FNF is an EEO/Drug-free workplace.

FNF PROJECT MANAGER RECEIVES PARTNERING AWARD

PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

10/01/2019

FNF Project Manager, Josh Campbell, receives and ADOT Partnering Spirit Award

On Friday, September 27th, Josh Campbell received an ADOT Partnering Spirit Award for exhibiting a high level of professionalism, integrity, and respect as the FNF Partnering Champion on the Pinal Airpark TI project.

The Partnering Spirit Award recognizes individuals who have played a significant role as members of projects that achieved exceptionally positive results through partnering and productive working relationships.



Left to Right: Resident Engineer, Michael Rigby and FNF Project Manager/Partnering Champion, Josh Campbell





Left to Right: Rod Lane, ADOT South Central District Engineer; Michael Rigby, Resident Engineer; Anthony Torres, ADOT Partnering Champion; Josh Campbell; FNF Project Manager/Partnering Champion; and Dallas Hammit, ADOT State Engineer/Deputy Director for Transportation